Position
Overall In Class
1st 1st
2nd 2nd
3rd 1st
4th 2nd
5th 3rd
6th 4th
7th 3rd
8th 5th
9th 4th
10th 5th
11th 1st
12th 6th
13th 6th
14th 7th
15th 8th
16th 1st
17th 1st
18th 9th
19th 2nd
20th 10th
21st 11th
22nd 3rd
23rd 2nd
24th 3rd
25th 4th
26th 2nd
27th 5th
28th 4th
29th 3rd
30th 12th
31st 5th
32nd 4th
33rd 6th
34th 6th
35th 7th
36th 7th
37th 5th
38th 6th
39th 8th
40th 7th
41st 13th
42nd 8th
43rd 8th
44th 9th
45th 9th
46th 10th
47th 14th
48th 15th
49th 10th
50th 11th
51st 9th
52nd 12th
53rd 13th
54th 10th
55th 11th
56th 11th
57th 16th
58th 14th
59th 1st
60th 12th

Rider

WAKELY,SIMON
FROST ANDY
BROWN,CHRIS
KING,BRADLEY
WRIGHT GARY
WATT STANLEY
HAWKER NEIL
RICHARDS CHARLIE
SCUDAMORE ANDY
CORNICK,MARK
ARCHER,PETER
HOLLAND GARY
HILL,MIK
MCCOY,GARY
DORS,RICHARD
HARDING,STEVE
VINCENT,KELVIN
TARRANT,JODY
VINCENT,PAUL
LANGFORD,KARL
TOSSELL PAUL
CONNOR TOM
YOUNG,PETER
WILLS,PATRICK
NUTTALL,DAVE
CLIFT,MICHAEL
RICHARDS,WILLIAM
WARD KENNETH
GUPPY MATTHEW
HOLDWAY SEAN
HUGHES,MICHAEL
ORTON,CRAIG
BROOKS,MICHAEL
SHELLEY KEVIN
LAMACRAFT KEVIN
PRIMMER,TONY
DAVEY LEE
STADDON,ASHLEY
WARD,MATT
JAMES, COURTENAY
LEWIS1, MARK
BESWICK,CHRIS
COLLINS CHRIS
POPPERWELL,MIKE
NEWMAN,TIMOTHY
CROFTS DAVID
FLETCHER, ADAM
HOUSE TERRY
YERBURY MARK
CLAXTON,ANDY
PRITCHETT,CHRIS
DEAKIN NEIL
GUPPY,ANTONY
MELLUISH,ANDREW
REICH,PAUL
MIDDLETON,RICHARD
WAKELY,KATIE
CANNONS,TIM
WHITE,LEE
FRASER,ALISTAIR
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Class

Champ
Champ
Expert
Expert
Champ
Champ
Expert
Champ
Expert
Expert
Over40
Champ
Expert
Expert
Expert
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE1
Expert
ClbmnE1
Expert
Expert
ClbmnE1
Over40
Over40
ClbmnE1
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE1
Over40
ClbmnE2
Expert
Over40
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE1
Over40
Over40
ClbmnE1
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE1
ClbmnE2
Expert
Over40
ClbmnE2
Over40
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE2
Expert
Expert
Over40
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE1
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE1
Over40
ClbmnE1
Expert
ClbmnE2
Sptmn
Over40

Machine

Honda
KTM
KTM

Kawasaki
Yamaha

Honda

KTM
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Gas Gas
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Gas Gas
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM
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250
250

125
250
450

250
450
450
250
250
250
300
450
200
125
250
125
250
450
250
450
250
250
250
250
450
200
250
300
300
250
300
250
250
200
250
250
250
400
250
250
125
250
300
125

300
525
250
350
200
250
300
250
300
250
250
250

Laps

18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Finish
Time

14:02:23
14:08:58
14:05:01
14:08:09
14:09:26
14:11:52
14:02:44
14:02:39
14:04:03
14:04:57
14:06:10
14:04:51
14:07:00
14:10:13
14:12:27
14:04:32
14:03:34
14:02:10
14:04:24
14:02:27
14:04:08
14:06:22
14:06:26
14:06:30
14:07:43
14:08:50
14:08:47
14:08:17
14:10:55
14:07:57
14:09:50
14:12:14
14:11:15
14:10:36
14:10:43
14:11:48
14:13:13
14:13:31
14:12:42
14:15:04
14:12:10
14:13:25
14:15:25
14:13:38
14:16:04
14:16:18
14:01:06
14:01:58
14:02:49
14:05:28
14:04:45
14:05:57
14:06:15
14:05:34
14:06:06
14:07:21
14:05:23
14:09:38
14:10:47
14:07:52

Fastest Laps
00:09:24 00:09:34
00:09:53 00:09:58
00:10:22 00:10:23
00:10:07 00:10:23
00:10:31 00:10:31
00:10:33 00:10:38
00:10:37 00:10:59
00:10:47 00:10:48
00:10:53 00:11:05
00:10:46 00:10:51
00:10:41 00:10:45
00:10:49 00:10:58
00:10:44 00:11:00
00:11:03 00:11:16
00:10:59 00:11:19
00:11:27 00:11:29
00:11:15 00:11:20
00:10:46 00:11:00
00:11:08 00:11:26
00:11:08 00:11:13
00:11:28 00:11:33
00:11:26 00:11:33
00:11:33 00:11:42
00:11:27 00:11:41
00:11:07 00:11:13
00:11:39 00:11:44
00:11:26 00:11:39
00:11:45 00:11:48
00:11:27 00:11:38
00:11:07 00:11:15
00:11:18 00:11:24
00:11:46 00:11:49
00:11:33 00:11:45
00:11:42 00:11:49
00:11:51 00:11:55
00:11:17 00:11:25
00:11:40 00:11:41
00:11:45 00:11:53
00:12:02 00:12:03
00:11:29 00:11:54
00:11:10 00:11:31
00:11:57 00:11:58
00:11:46 00:11:48
00:11:40 00:11:54
00:12:05 00:12:06
00:12:11 00:12:15
00:12:05 00:12:23
00:10:25 00:10:26
00:12:18 00:12:22
00:11:40 00:12:10
00:12:04 00:12:05
00:12:03 00:12:06
00:11:29 00:12:03
00:12:05 00:12:12
00:12:24 00:12:29
00:12:05 00:12:11
00:11:05 00:11:15
00:11:55 00:12:17
00:12:10 00:12:14
00:12:18 00:12:37

Fastest Lap

O = O = -

= a o
w

10
15
14

10
"
13
13

1"
12
14
13
14
13
14
"
14
14
14
13
1"

13

"
14
15

12
15

15

14
12
12
10
10
"
10
10

12

13

12



Position
Overall In Class
61st 13th
62nd 15th
63rd 14th
64th 16th
65th 17th
66th 18th
67th 12th
68th 2nd
69th 13th
70th 19th
T1st 20th
72nd 3rd
73rd 21st
74th 4th
75th 5th
76th 14th
77th 15th
78th 22nd
79th 16th
80th 15th
81st 16th
82nd 17th
83rd 6th
84th 17th
85th 23rd
86th 7th
87th 24th
88th 8th
89th 9th
90th 18th
91st 25th
92nd 10th
93rd 26th
94th 11th
95th 19th
96th 12th
97th 27th
98th 13th
99th 20th
100th 28th
101st 21st
102nd 29th
103rd 30th
104th 17th
105th 18th
106th 31st
107th 22nd
109th 19th
108th 32nd
110th 14th
111th 33rd
112th 23rd
113th 34th
114th 24th
115th 25th
116th 20th
117th 26th
118th 35th
119th 36th
120th 15th

Rider

WILLIAMS,BRIAN
CHALLONER IAN
DOBINSON,SIMON
HENDRICK,MARTIN
MEAD STEVE
HARVEY ROSS
HARDY,ADAM
SEARLE,DANIEL
OCONNELL,JON-PAUL
DUGGAN,JASON
DRAPER,PAUL
WOODMAN,MARK
HARRISON,STEPHEN
PRITCHETT,NICK
STOCKS,ANDREW
FARNUM,CRAIG
RICHARDS,PHIL
BROWNSEY SHAUN
THOMAS ANDREW
PERRETT BRAD
JEWELL,NICK
LEACH,ANDREW
ARCHER,BRETT
HOLMES,MIKE
DAVIES ANDREW
GREGORY,DARREN
BROOKS,ADRIAN
CHAMBERLAIN,ROY
ELLICK,ROBERT
JAMES MARTYN
BLUNDELL,SIMON
GRIFFITHS,IAN
CARTER,DAVID
HART,PAUL
PHILLIPS,KARL
GALE,ANDREW
TACK,MATTHEW
BROWN,CHRIS
WARWICK,STEPHEN
LANIGAN NICHOLAS
WILES,CHRIS
WARNE,ADAM
KENDALL,DARREN
SEARE MATTHEW
JONES, TAMSIN
RICE MARTIN
BARTER MARK
COLMAN ALEX
GOODWIN,DAVID
DARLING,KENNETH
HAMBIDGE PAUL
DICKINSON,DAVID
DALLOLIO,DARREN
ANDREWS,PAUL
LEWIS, MARK
MCDONALD,JOSEPH
GRIFFIN "BUSTER"
SHARRATT,BEN
SIMPSON BEN
WELLINGS,JULIAN
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Class

Over40
ClbmnE2
Over40
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE1
Sptmn
ClbmnE1
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE2
Sptmn
ClbmnE2
Sptmn
Sptmn
ClbmnE1
Over40
ClbmnE2
Over40
ClbmnE1
ClbmnE1
Expert
Sptmn
Over40
ClbmnE2
Sptmn
ClbmnE2
Sptmn
Sptmn
Over40
ClbmnE2
Sptmn
ClbmnE2
Sptmn
Over40
Sptmn
ClbmnE2
Sptmn
Over40
ClbmnE2
Over40
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE1
ClbmnE1
ClbmnE2
Over40
ClbmnE1
ClbmnE2
Sptmn
ClbmnE2
Over40
ClbmnE2
Over40
Over40
ClbmnE1
Over40
ClbmnE2
ClbmnE2
Sptmn

Machine

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM
™
Husqvarna
KTM
™
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
KTM

Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM

Gas Gas
KTM

Yamaha

Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
™

Yamaha

Honda
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
KTM

Husaberg
KTM
KTM
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400
450

400
525
200
250
125
250
250
250
400
525
250
400
125
250
250
125
250
250
250
250
400
450
400
250
300
125

400
200
250
250
300
350
450
250
250
250
400
450
250
125
250
250
350
250
400
520
350
525
450
450
400
250

550
450
450

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1
1
1
1

Finish
Time

14:08:13
14:10:30
14:08:35
14:10:50
14:11:04
14:11:26
14:11:18
14:13:21
14:11:22
14:13:09
14:14:06
14:15:15
14:14:53
14:15:59
14:16:31
14:14:37
14:13:44
14:15:00
14:15:09
14:03:12
14:03:18
14:01:25
14:06:18
14:03:55
14:06:57
14:09:21
14:08:30
14:09:55
14:10:10
14:07:16
14:09:30
14:10:39
14:09:42
14:11:44
14:09:07
14:12:34
14:11:56
14:13:05
14:10:25
14:12:52
14:11:10
14:13:17
14:14:41
14:03:27
14:04:14
14:06:44
14:05:49
14:07:26
14:08:26
14:10:00
14:09:03
14:10:06
14:12:58
14:10:59
14:11:40
14:15:21
14:02:56
14:05:10
14:06:03
14:07:11

Fastest Laps
00:12:16 00:12:22
00:11:58 00:12:07
00:12:31 00:12:44
00:12:18 00:12:22
00:11:50 00:12:12
00:12:28 00:12:29
00:12:19 00:12:20
00:12:17 00:12:31
00:12:08 00:12:25
00:12:19 00:12:48
00:11:57 00:11:58
00:12:09 00:12:14
00:12:19 00:12:43
00:11:22 00:11:56
00:12:12 00:12:47
00:11:52 00:12:20
00:12:55 00:12:58
00:12:24 00:12:42
00:12:44 00:12:55
00:12:28 00:12:32
00:12:29 00:12:42
00:11:29 00:11:37
00:12:20 00:12:37
00:13:18 00:13:23
00:12:36 00:12:38
00:12:03 00:12:16
00:12:28 00:12:40
00:12:58 00:13:19
00:12:30 00:12:39
00:12:34 00:12:40
00:12:56 00:13:11
00:12:51 00:13:15
00:13:29 00:13:44
00:11:22 00:11:46
00:11:57 00:11:59
00:13:24 00:13:39
00:12:43 00:13:20
00:13:14 00:13:26
00:13:38 00:13:42
00:13:19 00:13:25
00:13:34 00:13:35
00:12:45 00:13:00
00:12:59 00:13:01
00:12:59 00:13:05
00:13:34 00:13:41
00:13:31 00:13:51
00:13:59 00:14:11
00:13:40 00:13:41
00:13:50 00:14:09
00:13:24 00:14:10
00:13:24 00:13:27
00:13:48 00:14:10
00:12:53 00:13:02
00:13:39 00:13:48
00:13:59 00:14:08
00:13:34 00:14:34
00:15:05 00:15:12
00:13:17 00:13:47
00:12:41 00:12:57
00:14:24 00:14:28

Fastest Lap
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SCEC Rogershill Raceway results 28/05/06

Position Rider [EES Machine Laps Finish Fastest Laps Fastest Lap

Overall In Class Time

121st 27th DAVEY,NIGEL Over4d0 Husaberg 450 1" 14:05:15 00:13:05 00:13:32 5
122nd 21st BOSTOCK,BARRY ClbmnE1 Honda 250 1" 14:06:48 00:12:54 00:13:36 7
123rd 16th MCKEOWN,JOHN Sptmn KTM 250 1" 14:11:30 00:14:54 00:14:59 4
124th 28th ROBINSON, PAUL Over40 Honda 250 1 14:08:42 00:15:16 00:15:24 7
125th 17th HALL,STEPHEN Sptmn Kawasaki 220 1 14:12:07 00:13:19 00:13:33 4
126th 18th BEE,IAN Sptmn Suzuki 125 1 14:12:18 00:15:10 00:15:37 4
127th 29th WRIGHT,DAVID Over40 Suzuki 125 1 14:09:34 00:13:38 00:14:58 6
128th 19th WILES,OLIVER Sptmn KTM 200 1" 14:12:39 00:14:05 00:14:26 10
129th 20th HANNA,MARK Sptmn Suzuki 125 1" 14:14:20 00:14:41 00:14:43 1"
130th 30th BARRETT,STEVEN Over40 KTM 450 1 14:11:35 00:15:12 00:15:58 6
131st 37th JEFFERY LEE ClbmnE2 Yamaha 450 1 14:16:09 00:13:47 00:13:47 4
132nd 21st RICKETTS,STEVEN Sptmn Kawasaki 250 10 14:05:39 00:14:38 00:14:46 6
133rd 22nd ELLIOTT,NEIL Sptmn Yamaha 250 10 14:07:31 00:14:01 00:14:08 7
134th 38th BAKER,SHAUN ClbmnE2 Suzuki 250 10 14:06:35 00:13:20 00:13:27 7
135th 23rd EVERETT,BRAD Sptmn Honda 400 10 14:08:05 00:14:22 00:15:20 5
136th 24th COOMBES,NIGEL Sptmn KTM 350 10 14:08:22 00:15:56 00:16:21 3
137th 25th MOXOM,STUART Sptmn Gas Gas 200 10 14:12:23 00:15:53 00:16:49 9
138th 31st TURVEY,STEVE Over40 KTM 450 10 14:10:19 00:16:35 00:17:29 3
139th 39th MCDONALD,JOHN ClbmnE2 Husqvarna 250 10 14:14:13 00:16:13 00:16:28 3
140th 40th WILKINSON,TIM ClbmnE2 KTM 525 9 14:06:39 00:14:28 00:14:40 7
141st 41st NASH,ROBERT ClbmnE2 Honda 250 9 14:07:04 00:13:03 00:13:18 7
142nd 26th NEWTON,LUKE Sptmn Honda 450 9 14:08:38 00:15:28 00:16:48 6
143rd 32nd BATTEN,COLIN Over40 KTM 200 9 14:08:54 00:17:06 00:17:24 4
144th 33rd SUMMERFIELD,STEVE Over40 Yamaha 250 9 14:12:47 00:16:41 00:17:07 5
145th 42nd MCDONALD,GARY ClbmnE2 Honda 450 9 14:15:38 00:15:14 00:15:43 9
146th 27th SMITH,ROBERT Sptmn Yamaha 250 9 14:17:30 00:17:33 00:18:00 5
147th 34th DENNETT,MARK Over40 Honda 250 9 14:16:41 00:17:08 00:17:56 7
148th 28th SAVERY JIM Sptmn 8 14:05:45 00:13:21 00:20:53 8
149th 29th GULLIVER,JON Sptmn Suzuki 250 7 14:08:01 00:17:19 00:18:58 2
150th 35th DRAPER,DAVE Over40 KTM 450 7 14:06:53 00:14:53 00:16:44 4
151st 30th DIWELL,RENEE Sptmn Yamaha 125 7 14:12:55 00:21:15 00:22:40 7
152nd 31st THOMAS,NINA Sptmn KTM 400 6 14:09:13 00:20:54 00:21:46 5

? Lastlap ? ? Lastlap ?ARMSTRONG PAUL Expert Honda 450 14 00:11:20 00:11:27 1
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